
  LEWISTON-PORTER CENTRAL SCHOOL

 

 CLAIMS

General Fund

01/31/18    

1,376,182.77 1,376,182.77

 

  

Trust and Agency Fund

01/31/18 1,749,238.97

 0.00

    

Federal Aid Fund 

01/31/18

14,407.94 14,407.94  

 

School Lunch

01/31/18

   29,175.56  29,175.56  

      

  

Capital Fund

01/31/18    

 123,531.84  123,531.84  

  

Total Claims $1,543,298.11  

     

Cathy Bennion

Internal Claims Auditor



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

66927 5728 ACCESS ELEVATOR AND LIFT 1/12/2018

  A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687642 $733.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $733.50

66928 5604 ACT LEASING SERVICES, INC. 1/12/2018

  A 1621.200-00-0000 MAINTENANCE OF PLANT - EQUIPMENT 687594 $15,053.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $15,053.50

66929 4506 ADVANCE  AUTO PARTS 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687598 $5.15

   CHECK TOTAL  $5.15

66930 4506 ADVANCE  AUTO PARTS 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687598 $100.86

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  ($5.00)

   CHECK TOTAL  $95.86

66931 51 ALLEN, STEVE 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

66932 56 AMAZON 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 688376 $374.70

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688418 $8.99

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688418 $144.30

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688446 $374.70

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688461 $449.00

  A 2070.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688491 $219.91

  A 2110.485-00-0000 TEXTBOOKS 688484 $1,677.30

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688470 $182.93

   CHECK TOTAL  $3,431.83



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

66933 5788 ARMOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688499 $863.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $863.00

66934 5621 BELL, PIERSON 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

66935 4046 BHSC CONTRACT SERVICES 1/12/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688338 $3,041.32

   CHECK TOTAL  $3,041.32

66936 3239 BLUMAN, BENJY 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

66937 202 BRIAN PARISI COPIER SYSTEMS IN 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687990 $4.27

  A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $2.81

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 687844 $20.41

   CHECK TOTAL  $27.49

66938 204 BRIGHT BEGINNINGS THERAPY 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688218 $1,100.00

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688218 $850.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,950.00



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

66939 2608 BSN SPORTS, LLC 1/12/2018

  A 2855.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688462 $1,515.59

  A 2110.450-05-0071 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 688497 $757.20

  A 2855.200-00-0000 ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT 688439 $7,491.50

  A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS  ($53.32)

   CHECK TOTAL  $9,710.97

66940 232 BUFFALO ZOO 1/12/2018

  A 2610.400-09-0000 HS LIBRARY CONTRACTUAL 688394 $875.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $875.00

66941 277 CAVAN, VERONICA 1/12/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $354.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $354.00

66942 2170 CDW Government 1/12/2018

  A 2020.450-09-0000 MATLS/SUPP - HS 688501 $73.42

   CHECK TOTAL  $73.42

66943 3601 CEC 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688504 $115.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $115.00

66944 5823 CERTIFIED DOCUMENT DESREUCTION 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 688332 $915.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $915.00

66945 5043 CHILDREN'S PLUS, INC. 1/12/2018

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688275 $1,840.58

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,840.58



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

66946 5849 CLARENCE WRESTLING BOOSTERS 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688425 $275.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $275.00

66947 397 DAN, SIL 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

66948 412 DBM CONTROL DISTRIBUTORS INC 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687600 $460.20

   CHECK TOTAL  $460.20

66949 428 DEMCO 1/12/2018

  A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC 688483 $58.53

   CHECK TOTAL  $58.53

66950 2176 DISPLAYS2GO 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 688459 $286.65

   CHECK TOTAL  $286.65

66951 462 DOBMEIER JANITOR SUP 1/12/2018

  A 1620.450-00-0500 OP SUPPLIES - IEC 687657 $442.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $442.00

66952 1344 DREHER, ASHLI 1/12/2018

  A 2250.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688310 $107.82

   CHECK TOTAL  $107.82



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

66953 3299 EBERZ, PETER 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

66954 520 ELLISON EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENT 1/12/2018

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688471 $646.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $646.00

66955 525 ENERGY ENTERPRISES, INC. 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-7000 ENERGY CONSULTANT 687755 $495.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $495.00

66956 5882 FERENC, GEOFF 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

66957 4992 FLOWERS, CYNTHIA 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688160 $2,800.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,800.00

66958 602 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 1/12/2018

  A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC 688457 $1,008.51

  A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC 688457 $278.54

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,287.05

66959 5821 GAmBINO, NANCY 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688365 $450.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $450.00
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66960 5190 GENTILE, SUSAN 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-07-1000 MS - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION  $34.96

   CHECK TOTAL  $34.96

66961 651 GIANCOLA, CHERYL 1/12/2018

  A 5510.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $52.16

   CHECK TOTAL  $52.16

66962 2289 GODSHALL, BARBARA 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688507 $113.74

   CHECK TOTAL  $113.74

66963 676 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $94.32

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $13.32

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $413.28

   CHECK TOTAL  $520.92

66964 3202 GRAND ISLAND WRESTLING CLUB 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688423 $400.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $400.00

66965 2472 GREATER NIAGARA MECHANICAL INC 1/12/2018

  A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $340.75

   CHECK TOTAL  $340.75

66966 5765 GUZMAN, DANIELA 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688102 $1,500.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,500.00
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66967 771 HOME DEPOT 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 687863 $203.70

   CHECK TOTAL  $203.70

66968 772 HOME DEPOT 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687601 $105.13

   CHECK TOTAL  $105.13

66969 776 HOOVER, JONATHAN J 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS  $413.09

   CHECK TOTAL  $413.09

66970 5875 J.P. ELLIOTT ASSOCIATES  INC. 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688506 $366.00

  A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688495 $997.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,363.00

66971 5287 JULIAS, DANIELLE 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688327 $650.00

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688327 $550.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,200.00

66972 5064 KARNATH, DENISE 1/12/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $1,139.42

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $1,464.98

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,604.40

66973 2065 KEY BANK 1/12/2018

  A 1240.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL  $313.75

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL  $131.67

   CHECK TOTAL  $445.42
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66974 909 KURK FUEL COMPANY 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687602 $304.83

  A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 688239 $1,503.60

  A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 688239 $3,787.40

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687602 $473.43

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687602 $547.55

   CHECK TOTAL  $6,616.81

66975 4259 LEONETTI, TIMOTHY 1/12/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $326.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $326.00

66976 983 LOCKPORT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1/12/2018

  A 2815.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $1,467.45

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,467.45

66977 4100 LOCKPORT SURPLUS CTR 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687770 $79.98

   CHECK TOTAL  $79.98

66978 1017 MAGGS, JUDITH L 1/12/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688114 $225.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $225.00

66979 5517 MARIELLE, DEBBIE 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688505 $39.90

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688505 $39.90

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688505 $39.90

   CHECK TOTAL  $119.70
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66980 4674 MASON, W.B. COMPANY INC 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688406 $265.12

  A 2110.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688406 $147.05

  A 2110.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688406 $2,452.24

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,864.41

66981 5595 MILAZZO, jOSEPH 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

66982 1118 MODERN DISPOSAL SVS 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 687604 $508.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $508.00

66983 1123 MONACO'S VIOLIN SHOP 1/12/2018

  A 2110.400-05-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688125 $60.00

  A 2110.400-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688112 $260.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $320.00

66984 5225 MONOPRICE, INC. 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688391 $152.64

   CHECK TOTAL  $152.64

66985 3013 NATIONAL ACADEMY FOUNDATION 1/12/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688013 $2,000.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,000.00
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66986 2163 NATIONAL FUEL GAS CORPORATION 1/12/2018

  A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 687555 $103.57

  A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 687555 $1,990.49

  A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 687555 $7,209.49

   CHECK TOTAL  $9,303.55

66987 1169 NATIONAL FUEL RESOURCES 1/12/2018

  A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 688329 $9,674.04

   CHECK TOTAL  $9,674.04

66988 1176 NATIONAL GRID 1/12/2018

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $53.74

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $21.98

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $1,682.36

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $62.14

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $91.29

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,911.51

66989 1187 NEW DIRECTIONS YOUTH & FAMILY 1/12/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688307 $1,067.71

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,067.71

66990 3200 NFWOA 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688422 $330.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $330.00
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66991 1217 NIAGARA GAZETTE 1/12/2018

  A 5540.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688500 $27.60

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 687699 $10.91

  A 5510.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688519 $30.31

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 687699 $10.91

   CHECK TOTAL  $79.73

66992 3063 NIAGARA LOCK & KEY SERVICE INC 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687607 $176.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $176.00

66993 5084 NIAGARA RIVER REGION CHAMBER 1/12/2018

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 688494 $300.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $300.00

66994 1233 NICOLETTI, ANTHONY P. 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $168.00

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $168.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $336.00

66995 5850 NORTH TONAWANDA WRESTLING CLUB 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688426 $270.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $270.00

66996 3918 P & A ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 1/12/2018

  A 9060.800-00-2000 HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H 688078 $109.50

  A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 688079 $175.50

  A 9060.800-00-2000 HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H 688077 $816.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,101.00
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66997 1373 PERMABOUND 1/12/2018

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 687836 $96.12

   CHECK TOTAL  $96.12

66998 5549 PERRI, LAURIE 1/12/2018

  A 5510.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $112.99

   CHECK TOTAL  $112.99

66999 4578 PERSONAL TOUCH 1/12/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688014 $104.28

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688014 $89.33

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688015 $1,865.83

  A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS  $29.25

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,088.69

67000 5270 PETTY CASH,  ANDREW AUER 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-07-1000 MS - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION  $25.74

   CHECK TOTAL  $25.74

67001 5333 PIEHL, GAYLE S. 1/12/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $2,101.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,101.00

67002 1389 PIERSHALSKI, STEPHEN 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67003 2326 PISAREK-FREATMAN, SUSAN 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687989 $100.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $100.00
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67004 5884 PIVA, TAMI 1/12/2018

  A 5510.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $105.93

   CHECK TOTAL  $105.93

67005 4765 PLAQUES AND SUCH 1/12/2018

  A 2855.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688419 $445.61

   CHECK TOTAL  $445.61

67006 2698 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC. 1/12/2018

  A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687608 $49.45

   CHECK TOTAL  $49.45

67007 4297 PTS 1/12/2018

  A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 687609 $184.34

   CHECK TOTAL  $184.34

67008 5200 PULSE OCCUPATIONAL MED. PLLC 1/12/2018

  A 1430.400-00-2000 PERSL - RECRUITING, ADVERTISING 687795 $700.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $700.00

67009 2965 PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1/12/2018

  A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC 688482 $14.88

   CHECK TOTAL  $14.88

67010 1460 VOIDED DURING PRINTING 1/12/2018

   CHECK TOTAL  $0.00

67011 1460 VOIDED DURING PRINTING 1/12/2018

   CHECK TOTAL  $0.00
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67012 1460 RANSOMVILLE BUS LINES INC 1/12/2018

  A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 688186 $45,000.00

  A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 688186 $60,302.82

  A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 688186 $397.67

  A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 688186 $3,964.44

  A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 688186 $5,649.35

  A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 688186 $355.06

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688189 $3,714.01

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688190 $8,716.05

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688191 $3,708.43

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688192 $2,820.00

  A 5540.400-00-2000 CONTRACT - PRIVATE SCHOOLS 688193 $3,625.05

  A 5540.400-00-3000 CONTRACT - BOCES 688194 $8,219.40

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688291 $465.88

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688291 $156.63

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $444.74

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $234.35

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $142.75

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $708.81

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $1,648.68

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $757.45

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $166.19

  A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 688187 $375.29

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688008 $191.74

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688008 $146.44

  A 2110.450-07-1000 MS - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION  $163.35

   CHECK TOTAL  $152,074.58
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67013 1462 RAPPOLD, DON 1/12/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $666.30

   CHECK TOTAL  $666.30

67014 1467 REALLY GOOD STUFF 1/12/2018

  A 2250.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688503 $78.94

   CHECK TOTAL  $78.94

67015 1479 REY, DAN 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67016 4624 RODRIGUEZ, TINA 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-05-1000 IEC - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION  $72.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $72.00

67017 1510 RONCO SPECIALIZED SYSTEMS INC 1/12/2018

  A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 687639 $1,205.88

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,205.88

67018 5234 RUCKH, ALEXANDER P. 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $554.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $554.00

67019 3728 SAGLIANI, ANDY 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00
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67020 1542 SALADA, MICHAEL 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $168.00

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $168.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $336.00

67021 1550 SANCHEZ, CYNTHIA 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS  $515.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $515.00

67022 1564 SC DEGNAN CONSULTANTS LLC 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687988 $1,622.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,622.00

67023 3137 SCHNITZER, GREGG 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67024 1593 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-05-1000 IEC - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION 688429 $57.32

  A 2110.450-05-1000 IEC - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION 688465 $55.28

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688472 $113.11

  A 2855.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688478 $66.39

  A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 688476 $217.85

  A 2110.450-07-0015 ART 687800 $2,674.68

   CHECK TOTAL  $3,184.63

67025 1624 SHEFFIELD POTTERY 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 688475 $231.44

   CHECK TOTAL  $231.44
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67026 4371 SITTER, ANTHONY 1/12/2018

  A 2110.400-07-0000 CONTRACTUAL - MS 688175 $700.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $700.00

67027 233 SMARTEDGE 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688515 $536.00

  A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688515 $1,061.38

  A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688434 $480.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,077.38

67028 1698 ST MARY'S SCHOOL FOR DEAF 1/12/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688397 $38,745.36

   CHECK TOTAL  $38,745.36

67029 1702 STAFFORD, SCOTT 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $426.00

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $258.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $684.00

67030 1705 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 688487 $67.97

  A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 688487 $211.38

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688450 $9.69

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688450 $65.95

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688450 $27.67

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688450 $17.79

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688450 $17.79

   CHECK TOTAL  $418.24
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67031 1718 STEPPING STONE THERAPEUTICS PL 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688094 $2,400.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,400.00

67032 1722 STEVENSON HARDWARE 1/12/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687610 $182.67

   CHECK TOTAL  $182.67

67033 5778 STUDENT TRANSPORT INC 1/12/2018

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688521 $12,741.00

  A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 688197 $10,408.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $23,149.00

67034 1744 SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES 1/12/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688070 $40,830.42

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688389 $1,800.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $42,630.42

67035 4057 SWEETWATER 1/12/2018

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688473 $299.70

  A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC 688458 $195.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $494.70

67036 3231 SYRACUSE, JACK 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67037 3882 TEQUIPMENT INC 1/12/2018

  A 2250.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688489 $69.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $69.00
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67038 4758 TIME TO GROW 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688293 $350.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $350.00

67039 5301 TONAWANDA BOWLING CENTER 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688493 $75.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $75.00

67040 5611 TOWN OF AMHERST RECREATION 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688498 $228.33

   CHECK TOTAL  $228.33

67041 1717 TOWN OF LEWISTON TAX COLLECTOR 1/12/2018

  A 1950.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $40,724.54

   CHECK TOTAL  $40,724.54

67042 1841 TOWN OF PORTER 1/12/2018

  A 1950.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $2,135.66

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,135.66

67043 1849 TRENDELL, SUZANNE 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688269 $250.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $250.00

67044 5820 TRUSTED NURSE STAFFING LLC 1/12/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688396 $1,800.00

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688396 $1,562.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $3,362.50
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67045 5603 TUTUSKA, JEFF 1/12/2018

  A 2855.200-00-0000 ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT 688467 $1,701.00

  A 2110.450-05-1000 IEC - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION 688514 $168.75

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,869.75

67046 1865 ULLERY, JAMES F 1/12/2018

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $518.00

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $516.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,034.00

67047 5869 US PIGMENT CORPORATION 1/12/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 688485 $34.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $34.00

67048 2881 WATKINS, DONALD R. 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67049 1933 WATKINS, MICHAEL W 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67050 3069 WEBSTER SZANYI LLP 1/12/2018

  A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 688303 $20,542.76

   CHECK TOTAL  $20,542.76

67051 3201 WEST SENECA ATHLETICS 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688409 $316.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $316.00
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67052 5883 WHITE, CHAUNCEY 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67053 5309 WORKS, GLEN A. 1/12/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67054 2876 NEW YORK DECA 1/24/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688560 $1,324.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,324.00

67055 5065 ADAMS, DENNIS 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67056 4506 ADVANCE  AUTO PARTS 1/31/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687598 $5.22

   CHECK TOTAL  $5.22

67057 51 ALLEN, STEVE 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67058 56 AMAZON 1/31/2018

  A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 688470 $140.40

  A 2020.450-09-0000 MATLS/SUPP - HS 688492 $399.00

  A 2020.450-09-0000 MATLS/SUPP - HS 688502 $20.31

  A 2020.450-09-0000 MATLS/SUPP - HS 688502 $10.81

   CHECK TOTAL  $570.52
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67059 67 AMERICAN ROCK SALT CO LLC 1/31/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688558 $2,806.21

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,806.21

67060 5479 BARILE, MARISA 1/31/2018

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL  $67.74

  A 1240.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL  $21.94

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL  $70.77

  A 1240.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL  $22.12

   CHECK TOTAL  $182.57

67061 155 BELL, GREG 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67062 5621 BELL, PIERSON 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67063 4046 BHSC CONTRACT SERVICES 1/31/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688338 $776.25

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688096 $2,079.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,855.25

67064 202 BRIAN PARISI COPIER SYSTEMS IN 1/31/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687990 $8.47

  A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL  $5.17

   CHECK TOTAL  $13.64
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67065 206 BRISTOL, JANE 1/31/2018

  A 2110.400-05-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688124 $200.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $200.00

67066 216 BROWN, KENNETH S 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67067 2145 BUFFALO ENVELOPE 1/31/2018

  A 1310.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688527 $523.68

   CHECK TOTAL  $523.68

67068 230 BUFFALO NEWS 1/31/2018

  A 1430.400-00-2000 PERSL - RECRUITING, ADVERTISING 688529 $589.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $589.50

67069 242 BUSINESS FIRST 1/31/2018

  A 1240.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL 688563 $105.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $105.00

67070 281 CDW GOVERNMENT 1/31/2018

  A 2250.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688513 $33.56

   CHECK TOTAL  $33.56

67071 5487 CHC 1/31/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688067 $4,757.16

   CHECK TOTAL  $4,757.16

67072 5841 CHILDREN'S THERAPY RESOURCES 1/31/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688398 $850.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $850.00
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67073 309 CHRONICLE GUIDANCE PUBLICATION 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 688456 $385.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $385.00

67074 3146 CLEVELAND MUSEUM OF NATURAL HI 1/31/2018

  A 2610.400-09-0000 HS LIBRARY CONTRACTUAL 688392 $990.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $990.00

67075 359 CORR DISTRIBUTORS 1/31/2018

  A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 688509 $270.30

   CHECK TOTAL  $270.30

67076 4559 CREATIVE PARTNERS IN THERAPY 1/31/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688103 $300.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $300.00

67077 4553 CREATIVE THERAPIES OF WNY 1/31/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688374 $420.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $420.00

67078 5831 CSI GROUP, LLC 1/31/2018

  A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP  $250.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $250.00

67079 386 CURRY, TIM 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $186.00
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67080 5204 CYPRAS, INC. 1/31/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688162 $1,074.15

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,074.15

67081 397 DAN, SIL 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67082 412 DBM CONTROL DISTRIBUTORS INC 1/31/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687600 $432.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $432.00

67083 4315 DELTA DENTAL OF NY, INC 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 687627 $6,849.41

   CHECK TOTAL  $6,849.41

67084 428 DEMCO 1/31/2018

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688436 $614.27

   CHECK TOTAL  $614.27

67085 436 DESANTIS, MIKE 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67086 443 DIEL, JOHN 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00
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67087 5614 DOWDALL, EVAN 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67088 525 ENERGY ENTERPRISES, INC. 1/31/2018

  A 1620.400-00-7000 ENERGY CONSULTANT 687755 $495.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $495.00

67089 602 VOIDED DURING PRINTING 1/31/2018

   CHECK TOTAL  $0.00

67090 602 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 1/31/2018

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688463 $812.31

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688463 $1,768.37

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688164 $414.59

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688164 $38.08

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688164 $564.82

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688164 $7,201.24

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688319 $97.73

  A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC  $158.83

  A 2110.450-05-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - IEC  $247.48

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688496 $108.10

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688496 $327.17

  A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 688496 $330.22

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688271 $988.66

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688271 $443.09

  A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 688271 $7.51

   CHECK TOTAL  $13,508.20
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67091 612 FREDETTE, CRAIG 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67092 5613 FREDONIA CHEERLEADERS 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688517 $200.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $200.00

67093 5302 GELINAS, GREGORY 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67094 676 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT 1/31/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $61.50

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $8.93

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $52.52

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $70.89

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687599 $74.19

   CHECK TOTAL  $268.03

67095 2472 GREATER NIAGARA MECHANICAL INC 1/31/2018

  A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688074 $2,250.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,250.00

67096 5213 HARRIS BEACH PLLC 1/31/2018

  A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 688331 $1,750.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,750.00

67097 3377 HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY 1/31/2018

  A 2010.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688555 $7,540.80

   CHECK TOTAL  $7,540.80
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67098 4187 HJS SUPPLY CO., LLC 1/31/2018

  A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 688510 $38.90

   CHECK TOTAL  $38.90

67099 771 HOME DEPOT 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 687863 $35.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $35.00

67100 776 HOOVER, JONATHAN J 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS  $182.87

   CHECK TOTAL  $182.87

67101 4893 IPEVO 1/31/2018

  A 2610.450-03-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - PEC 688057 $327.75

   CHECK TOTAL  $327.75

67102 832 JAEGER, RICHARD 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $104.00

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $104.00

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $104.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $312.00

67103 5081 JAMISON, DEWAYNE 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67104 845 JERRY'S ARTARAMA 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 688486 $758.20

   CHECK TOTAL  $758.20
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67105 4663 KACZMAREK, SHAWN 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67106 5854 KENMORE WEST INTERSCHOLASTIC 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688452 $200.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $200.00

67107 909 KURK FUEL COMPANY 1/31/2018

  A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 688239 $4,947.36

  A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 688239 $16,220.94

   CHECK TOTAL  $21,168.30

67108 910 KURTZ BROS 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 687783 $78.64

   CHECK TOTAL  $78.64

67109 919 LAFALCE, JOHN 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67110 4345 LAVARE, JOSEPH 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67111 4259 LEONETTI, TIMOTHY 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $326.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $326.00
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67112 3300 LEWIS, MICHAEL 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00

67113 960 LEWISTON PORTER SR HI ACT FUND 1/31/2018

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 688548 $36.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $36.00

67114 983 LOCKPORT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1/31/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688564 $10,719.65

   CHECK TOTAL  $10,719.65

67115 2359 LOCKPORT WRESTLING BOOSTERS 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688443 $425.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $425.00

67116 1017 MAGGS, JUDITH L 1/31/2018

  A 2110.400-07-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688545 $200.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $200.00

67117 5889 MARSHALL, CLAIRE 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-07-1000 MS - INSTRUCTIONAL RECOGNITION  $73.40

   CHECK TOTAL  $73.40

67118 5887 MARY CARIOLA CHILDRENS CENTER 1/31/2018

  A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 688562 $6,218.28

   CHECK TOTAL  $6,218.28
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67119 4674 MASON, W.B. COMPANY INC 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 688414 $205.87

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 688414 $98.00

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 688414 $392.30

   CHECK TOTAL  $696.17

67120 1087 MEDINA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688444 $300.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $300.00

67121 2235 MIDURA, JOSEPH M 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $104.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $104.00

67122 5595 MILAZZO, jOSEPH 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67123 1123 MONACO'S VIOLIN SHOP 1/31/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688112 $70.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $70.00

67124 5225 MONOPRICE, INC. 1/31/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688530 $166.35

   CHECK TOTAL  $166.35

67125 1140 MUNDT, JUNE P. 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $104.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $104.00
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67126 1159 NASSP 1/31/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688547 $250.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $250.00

67127 1169 NATIONAL FUEL RESOURCES 1/31/2018

  A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 688329 $16,362.01

   CHECK TOTAL  $16,362.01

67128 1176 NATIONAL GRID 1/31/2018

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $4,330.57

  A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 687565 $5,303.64

   CHECK TOTAL  $9,634.21

67129 1211 NIAGARA FRONTIER EQUIPMENT 1/31/2018

  A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 687606 $144.90

   CHECK TOTAL  $144.90

67130 4778 NIAGARA FRONTIER READING COUNC 1/31/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688570 $30.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $30.00

67131 1217 NIAGARA GAZETTE 1/31/2018

  A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 687699 $10.91

  A 1430.400-00-2000 PERSL - RECRUITING, ADVERTISING 688528 $61.70

   CHECK TOTAL  $72.61

67132 1233 NICOLETTI, ANTHONY P. 1/31/2018

  A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY  $483.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $483.00



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

67133 5885 NTHS CHEER BOOSTER CLUB 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688520 $200.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $200.00

67134 4238 NY44 HEALTH BENEFITS PLAN 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 687626 $1,967.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,967.00

67135 4238 NY44 HEALTH BENEFITS PLAN 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 687624 $335,338.68

   CHECK TOTAL  $335,338.68

67136 4238 NY44 HEALTH BENEFITS PLAN 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 687625 $5,727.95

   CHECK TOTAL  $5,727.95

67137 3333 NYS UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 1/31/2018

  A 9050.800-80-0000 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR  $2,650.05

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,650.05

67138 1290 O'BRIEN, KEVIN P 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $67.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $67.00

67139 1291 O'BRYAN, MICHAEL D 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $91.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $91.00



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

67140 5330 OAKES, LAURA 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67141 3198 OLMSTED CENTER FOR SIGHT 1/31/2018

  A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688095 $490.11

   CHECK TOTAL  $490.11

67142 5612 ORCHARD PARK HIGH SCHOOL 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 688518 $250.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $250.00

67143 1312 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 688447 $79.82

   CHECK TOTAL  $79.82

67144 1314 VOIDED DURING PRINTING 1/31/2018

   CHECK TOTAL  $0.00

67145 1314 ORLEANS/NIAGARA  BOCES 1/31/2018

  A 1010.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $4,097.79

  A 1310.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $2,011.46

  A 1345.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $190.00

  A 1420.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $1,054.00

  A 1430.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $352.35

  A 1480.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $3,022.75

  A 1620.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $2,122.00

  A 1680.490-00-0000 CNTL DATA - BOCES SVCS 687769 $57,822.86

  A 1981.492-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $21,562.00

  A 2010.490-50-0000 CURR DEV-BOCES SERVICES 687769 $188.00



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

  A 2070.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $17,795.15

  A 2110.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $33,234.02

  A 2250.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $152,599.22

  A 2280.490-00-0000 OCED 10-12-BOCES SVCS 687769 $86,020.00

  A 2330.490-70-0000 SP SCH-BOCES SVCS 687769 $120.00

  A 2610.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $10,087.57

  A 2630.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $30,328.47

  A 2855.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 687769 $1,416.04

   CHECK TOTAL  $424,023.68

67146 1328 OZIMEK, GERALD 1/31/2018

  A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS  $59.50

   CHECK TOTAL  $59.50

67147 3918 P & A ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-2000 HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H 688078 $103.50

  A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 688079 $175.50

  A 9060.800-00-2000 HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H 688077 $816.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,095.00

67148 1338 PAR INC 1/31/2018

  A 2820.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 688526 $33.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $33.00

67149 4301 PARENT, DONNA 1/31/2018

  A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 688033 $37.88

   CHECK TOTAL  $37.88

67150 1358 PEARSON EDUCATION 1/31/2018

  A 2070.400-50-2000 INSERV & STAFF DEVELOP 688312 $657.42

   CHECK TOTAL  $657.42



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

67151 4578 PERSONAL TOUCH 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS  $24.75

   CHECK TOTAL  $24.75

67152 1395 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 688165 $167.23

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 688525 $21.40

   CHECK TOTAL  $188.63

67153 2698 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC. 1/31/2018

  A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 687608 $50.75

   CHECK TOTAL  $50.75

67154 5533 PRENTICE OFFICE ENVIROMENTS 1/31/2018

  A 2110.200-00-0000 EQUIPMENT 687501 $2,660.95

   CHECK TOTAL  $2,660.95

67155 4297 PTS 1/31/2018

  A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 687609 $184.34

   CHECK TOTAL  $184.34

67156 5200 PULSE OCCUPATIONAL MED. PLLC 1/31/2018

  A 1430.400-00-2000 PERSL - RECRUITING, ADVERTISING 687795 $420.00

   CHECK TOTAL  $420.00

67157 2988 QUILL CORP. 1/31/2018

  A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 688511 $87.10

   CHECK TOTAL  $87.10



 DETAIL WARRANT NUMBER 7 - FUND A - Jan A CASH DISBURSEMENTS  FOR 01/01/18 - 01/31/18

CHECK# VENDOR# VENDOR NAME / ACCOUNT CODE CHECK/ACCOUNT  DESCRIPTION / EXPLANATION DATE/PO # CHECK AMOUNT

67158 1462 RAPPOLD, DON 1/31/2018

  A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE  $1,453.40

   CHECK TOTAL  $1,453.40

67159 1467 REALLY GOOD STUFF 1/31/2018

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 687782 $88.23

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 687789 $161.33

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 687790 $147.01

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 687790 $24.04

  A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 687791 $23.12

   CHECK TOTAL  $443.73
